DuroSite® LED Low Bay -  UL / CSA
 for Indoor and Outdoor Industrial Applications
2 www.dialight.com | MDEXLBX001_J
On when it
matters most.
Products and solutions that
protect your business
www.dialight.com | MDEXLBX001_J 3

DuroSiteIndustrial Applications | Low Bay
DuroSite LED Low Bay - UL / CSA
Ordering Information
Part Number
Fixture
Lumen
Wattage LPW Warranty Voltage CCT Lens
Optical
Pattern
Standard Models - 100 - 277V AC
HBWC4L 8,500 107 79 10yr 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white)  Polycarbonate dome Wide
LBW1C1D 6,000 80 75 5yr 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white)  Polycarbonate dome Wide
LBW1C1D-10YR 5,500 70 79 10yr 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white)  Polycarbonate dome Wide
LBW1C1A 3,800 45 84 5yr 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white)  Polycarbonate dome Wide
Standard Models - 347 - 480V AC
HBWC5L 8,500 107 79 5yr 347-480V AC 5000K (cool white)  Polycarbonate dome Wide
LBW1C7D 6,000 80 75 5yr 347-480V AC 5000K (cool white)  Polycarbonate dome Wide
Occupancy Sensor Models - 120 - 277V AC
LBW1C2D 6,000 80 75 5yr 120-277V AC 5000K (cool white)  Polycarbonate dome Wide
LBW1C2A 3,800 45 84 5yr 120-277V AC 5000K (cool white)  Polycarbonate dome Wide
LBW1C2ACB 3,800 45 84 5yr 120-277V AC 5000K (cool white)  Polycarbonate dome Wide
Variable Dimming Models - 100 - 277V AC
LBW1C5D 6,000 80 75 5yr 100-277V AC 5000K (cool white)  Polycarbonate dome Wide
LBW1C5A 3,800 45 84 5yr 100-277V AC 5000K (cool white)  Polycarbonate dome Wide
Variable Dimming / Occupancy Sensor Models - 100 - 277V AC
LBW1C5D 6,000 80 75 5yr 100-277V AC 5000K (cool white)  Polycarbonate dome Wide
LBW1C5A 3,800 45 84 5yr 100-277V AC 5000K (cool white)  Polycarbonate dome Wide
All values typical unless otherwise stated, Lumen values are typical (tolerance +/- 10%).